Adaptateur en laiton

Adaptateur en laiton

- Filet extérieur Pg

- Filet intérieur métrique

- Avec O-ring

Réf. d'article :
E-No:

EAN:

Matériaux

O-ring

Temp. d'utilisation
Indice de protection
Filet extérieur

Filet intérieur
Ouverture de clé
Dimension (H)
Dimension L
Envoi
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3600.11.25
126334225
7611614122014
Laiton nickelé
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP68

Pg 11

M25x1.5

30 mm

11.5 mm

6 mm

25

%t AGRO



